Gross
1st $
2nd $
3rd $

Net
1st $
1st $
3rd $
3rd $
3rd $
3rd $
7th $
8th $
8th $

Gross
1st $
2nd $

Net
1st $
2nd $
3rd $
3rd $

Gross
1st $

Net
1st $
2nd $
3rd $
#4 Open
#8 Open
#13 Open

1st Annual Sudden Valley Cup
Saturday, May 9, 2020

85.00
55.00
40.00

70.00
70.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
20.00

7.50

7.50

65.00
40.00

65.00
40.00
32.50
32.50

55.00

55.00
35.00
20.00

#16 - Women's Division

Men's Division

Carson Linville
Steve Kaestner
Bob Shannon

Bob Cyr
John Maurer
Greg Paul
Collin Morrow
Paul Twedt
Michael Linville
David Dunham
Jeff Corsentino
Dan Knutzen

Senior Division

Steve Pake
Dave Ralston

Mark Kienzle
Dan Czarnecki
Steve Neely
Darryl Warner

Women's Division

Catherine Allen

Mary Lou Jones
Peggy Yake
Jo Jean Kos

Field Prizes - $15
Dan Knutzen
Bryan Smith
Rick Gray
Catherine Allen

Score
66
71
72

70
70
72
72
72
72
73
74
74

Score
68
75

69
72
73
73

Score
87

68
70
74

4'6"
5'5"
59"
25'4"



