1st Annual Sudden Valley Cup Saturday, May 9, 2020

Men's Division

Carson Linville

Steve Kaestner

Score

66

71

Gross

\$

\$

85.00

55.00

1st

2nd

3rd	\$	40.00	Bob Shannon	72
	Net			
1st	\$	70.00	Bob Cyr	70
1st	\$	70.00	John Maurer	70
3rd		35.00	Greg Paul	72
3rd	\$	35.00	Collin Morrow	72
3rd	\$ \$ \$	35.00	Paul Twedt	72
3rd	\$	35.00	Michael Linville	72
7th	\$	20.00	David Dunham	73
8th	\$	7.50	Jeff Corsentino	74
8th	\$	7.50	Dan Knutzen	74
			Senior Division	
	Gross	5		Score
1st	\$	65.00	Steve Pake	68
2nd	\$	40.00	Dave Ralston	75
	Net			
1st	\$	65.00	Mark Kienzle	69
2nd	\$	40.00	Dan Czarnecki	72
3rd	\$	32.50	Steve Neely	73
3rd	\$	32.50	Darryl Warner	73
			Women's Division	
Gross		3		Score
1st	\$	55.00	Catherine Allen	87
	Net			
1st	\$	55.00	Mary Lou Jones	68
2nd	\$	35.00	Peggy Yake	70
3rd	\$	20.00	Jo Jean Kos	74
ora	Ψ	20.00	oo ooan noo	7-4
			Field Prizes - \$15	
#4 Open			Dan Knutzen	4' 6"
#8 Open			Bryan Smith	5' 5"
#13 Open			Rick Gray	5' 9"
#16 - V	Vomen's D	Division	Catherine Allen	25' 4"